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MID SUSSEX DISTRICT: HAYWARDS HEATH 
Hanlye Lane & Bordehill Lane
Existing Speed Limits SCALE:

KEY:
Existing 30mph Speed Limit

Existing National Speed Limit



TQ3225NES

TQ3225NEN

TQ3225NWS

TQ3225NWN

HANLYE LANE

PENLAND ROAD

BORDEHILL LANE

OA
KH

UR
ST

 LA
NE

ORCHARD WAY

THE SPIN
NEY

BALCOMBE ROAD

GP

7

1

8

6

67

FB

110

98

40

17

27

96

59

16

18

21

13

36

28

66

51

Baytna

107

106

109

South Lodge

Penland Farm

Buntinghill

1

1

7FB

FA
IR

FIE
LD

 W
AY

±1:2,000

Reproduced from or based upon 2017 Ordnance  Survey mapping 
with permission of the Controller of HMSO © Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to 
prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100023447

MID SUSSEX DISTRICT: HAYWARDS HEATH 
Hanlye Lane & Bordehill Lane
Proposed Speed Limits

CMS9014
SCALE:

KEY:

Proposed 30mph Speed Limit

Proposed 60mph Speed Limit

Existing National Speed Limit

Existing 30mph Speed Limit


	e_cms9014_speeds
	p_cms9014_speeds

